
schaaldatumDoorsneden bestaand 1:10011/03/2025Anthony Van Cayseele
Grondwetlaan 76A
9040 Sint-Amandsberg

Grondwetlaan 76C

Verbouwing bovenverdiepBouwplaats

9040 Sint-Amandsberg

Opdrachtgever Project

Doorsnede B-B'

afmetingen in cm

BA_GWL76_S_B_01

N

±0

+620

+883

+273

+350

+225

+386

+630

-220

+364

+1.423

2de verdieping

1ste verdieping

Keuken

Waskot

Garage

Dakerker

Buitenberging

3de verdieping

gem. traphal

gem. traphal

gelijkvloers

wc

kruipruimte voor technieken

Toegangsluik

Toegangsluik

Toegangsluik

kruipruimte

wc

kelder
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